LM10A
LINEARlight Flex
Data Sheet
Picture for
Datasheet
is missing
!!!
Benefits

Otherwise it is advisable to use an additional thicker adhesive tape to absorb the stress of any mismatch in expansion coefficients.
Productgroup Productname EAN * S-Unit *
Ordering Guide
LINEARlight Flex LM10A-W2-865 4050300887265 8
LINEARlight Flex LM10A-W1-865 4050300873817 8
LINEARlight Flex LM10A-W2-854 4050300887289 8
LINEARlight Flex LM10A-W1-854 4050300817170 8
LINEARlight Flex LM10A-W2-847 4008321040145 8
LINEARlight Flex LM10A-W1-847 4050300817156 8
LINEARlight Flex LM10A-W3-727 4008321186171 8
LINEARlight Flex LM10A-A1 4008321040060 8
LINEARlight Flex LM10A-Y1 4050300946030 8
LINEARlight Flex LM10A-T2 4008321168832 8
LINEARlight Flex LM10A-B1 4050300945491 8
EAN: Ordering number per single module
S-Unit: Modules per shipping unit
*)
Note: Typical performance data are subject to change without any further notice, particularly as LED technology evolves.